LesFouleesDe Torcy

081086
Torcy () le 07/08/2011
FFA

10 km / TC (07/08/2011) 10 km 00:00:00

1 BELTRAN SEBASTIEN 172961 SEM /1982 CaBama 031 PYR 32'00"
2 BOUBEKEUR ACHOUR 434274 SEM /1975 Pontault Aac 077 I-F 32'15"
3 SAINT AMAND LIONEL 874483 SEM /1981 AsPierefitte 093 I-F 32'48"
4 PHILIPONA Bruno V1M /1968 33'00"
5 PONTON BENOIT 318613 SEM /1987 CaMontreuil 93 093 I-F 33'25"
6 MULLER Hadrien SEM /1984 33'38"
7 GONTHIER CEDRIC 1210358 SEM /1983 MarneLaVallee Athletism 077 I-F 33'45"
8 GUIMOND PASCAL 530011 SEM /1972 Bussy St Georges Athletis 077 I-F 33'54"
9 LE STRAT OLIVIER 1015175 SEM /1983 VanvesRun Club 92 092 I-F 3357
10 SUQUET CHRISTOPHE 328066 V1M /1969 EaCergy Pontoise Athleti 095 I-F 34'11"
11 BARTOLI JULIEN 443566 SEM /1978 Athletic Jeunes Bastia 202 COR 34'36"
12 MARTIN DE ST SEMMERA 1253309 VEM /1970 USCHAMPAGNE-SUR-SE 077 I-F 35'01"
13 OLRY GILLES 449270 SEM /1973 Ao Charenton 0% I-F 35'09"
14 BRUNEAUX DOMINIQUE 820348 SEM /1981 Coulommiers Brie Athleti 077 I-F 35'26"
15 MARIA FABRICE 1081080 SEM /1973 CsMontereau 077 I-F 35'35"
16 DA SILVA CARVALHOLE 1066535 SEM /1983 COULOMMIERSBRIEAT 077 I-F 35'47"
17  PAILLASSON PIERRE 235347 SEM /1984 36'32"
18 CARON HERVE 1190623 SEM /1975 VanvesRun Club 92 092 I-F 36'35"
19 GAUDEIX CHRISTOPHE 296624 SEM /1980 AsaMaisons-afort 0% I-F 36'36"
20 HAMILTON PATRICK 451847 V1M /1962 Bussy St Georges Athletis 077 I-F 36'37"
21 POLFLIET SEBASTIEN 1181701 SEM /1977 Entente FranconvilleCesam 095 I-F 36'47"
22 OREAL ELRIC SEM /1978 36'52"
23 MAROISCYRILLE 1123082 SEM /1972 YerresAc 091 I-F 37'00"
24 BORDERON FRANCK 949098 V1M /1966 Pontault Aac 077 I-F 37'16"
25 ABED MICKAEL 664807 V1M /1963 Pontault Aac 077 I-F 37'16"
26 LECOQDAVID 335495 SEM /1974 Coulommiers Brie Athleti 077 I-F 37'28"
27 CARRINCAZEAUX NICOLAS 1294863 SEM /1982 VanvesRun Club 92 092 I-F 37'38"
28 JAECK NICOLAS 242047 SEM /1978 Bussy St Georges Athletis 077 I-F 37'53"
29 DELACROIX XAVIER 299395 V2M /1960 Bussy St Georges Athletis 077 I-F 38'00"
30 REMY LIONEL 1251953 V2M /1956 UsNemours St Pierre Athle 077 |I-F 38'07"
31  PANIANDY Jean-paul SEM /1978 38'07"
32 LEGER FRANCK 257119 SEM /1978 AscChelles 077 I-F 38'09"
33 IDRESACHOUR 1137901 SEM /1975 UsRoissy EnBrie 077 I-F 38'10"
34  GUY NICOLAS 1219791 ESM /1990 Marne Et Gondoire Athlet 077 I-F 38'21"
35 SLIMANI ALI 127106 V1M /1964 Union Athletigue DeMonte 077 I-F 38'23"
36 GUILLOT MARC 718993 V1M /1964 Bussy St Georges Athletis 077 I-F 38'25"
37 COULIBALY YODALANHO SEM /1980 38'32"
38 BONSERGENT JOEL 722055 V2M /1960 38'33"
39 DEVISALAIN SEM / 38'34"
40 MAUVAISCLEMENT SEM /1982 38'38"
41  TROPLENT GILLES 1062367 V1M /1964 Pontault Aac 077 I-F 38'44"
42 DUFETEL LAURA 483562 SEF/1988 Com Bagneux 092 I-F 38'49"
43  GILABERT STEPHANE 1256993 SEM /1979 Union Athletigue DeMonte 077 I-F 38'49"
44  GAZZOLA PATRICK 664213 V1M /1968 38'58"
45 GORSZKA MICKAEL 1192975 SEM /1975 Bussy St Georges Athletis 077 39'02"
46 ORVILLEOLIVIER SEM /1975 39'05"
47 DESAIX OLIVIER T173853 SEM /1972 39'09"
48 PUY DANIEL SEM /1975 39'10"
49 LANGER MARTIAL 1123982 VIM /1969 Bussy St Georges Athletis 077 I-F 39'16"
50 NICOLE THOMAS 1158288 SEM /1973 Villepinte Marathon Athleti 093 I-F 3917
51 GAUDIN XAVIER 1098949 ESM /1990 Domont Athletisme 095 I-F 39'19"
52  BOYERNICOLAS 105883 SEM /1977 Athle Sud 77* 077 I-F 39'21"
53 PALMYRE JEAN-PIERRE 117446 V1M /1965 3927
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JAUGEY DAVID
LHOTELLIER DAVID
OTHON ROBIN

LANOE ALAIN

LEROY ALAIN

FEY ANNE-LAURE
BOURREL CHRISTOPHE
GAUDIN VINCENT
DELHAYE JEAN-FABIEN
PREDAL THIERRY
HEYRAUD VINCENT
BAILLY DAVID
HAMON JEAN-CLAUDE
PELLETIER PATRICK
FOURNIER FREDERIC
BODUT JEAN-LOUIS
CHI-YEN BRUNO
BACQUET JEAN-FRANCOIS
LESGOURGUES PHILIPPE
POTET JEROME
GUILLOT Kevin

DA FONSECA JEAN (POR)
DESBRAUX PIERRE
DESBRAUX GEORGES
CHALED Nabil
HOLCMAM JEREMY
TESSIER PASCAL
LEROUX THIERRY
ADRIEN CHRISTOPHE
BURZINSKI MICHAEL
LECOINTE Marc

LE NOC Gabriel
DESHAYES Michel
DORANGEVILLE YVES
CELINA NICOLAS
GRANDIN ARNAUD
FAUCHEUX CERILE
LEBOEUF JEAN-LOUIS
LABREGERE ARNAUD
CATROU OLIVIER
GARCIA Ludovic
ANDRE MARC
JONCHERY YANN
JUNG ANDRE
SAGNIER MATHILDE
FEGEANT STEPHANE
LEFEUVRE MICHAEL
BATTAGLIA PAUL
CARRE PHILIPPE
MILLET MAURICE
BAILLY SONIA
MARCHAIS JEAN-YVES
CHRETIEN Robert
MOREL DENIS
CHARVIER Syhille
SEGALINY ISABELLE
ROIK CHRISTIAN
CHASSET BRUNO
FABER JEAN-FLORENT
GALLET MICHEL
BONTAZ LAETITIA

1298046
1003258
295822
952824
332154
134073
796571
536123
1040437
1351521
1166479

1197822

776111
167035
1102554
352063
1131741

887674

1373398
189604
1265622
425924
137405

1204910

1207444
1004713
174946

392536

803357
T173877
345828
1196043
530880
497410
557698
368972
484674
1123851
129090

496125

218082
T169621
1367425
151473
581856
1292233

SEM /1974
SEM /1984
CAM /1994
V3M /1951
V2M /1961
SEF /1981

V1M /1968
SEM /1983
V2M /1961
V1M /1970
SEM /1980
V1M /1969
VEM /1952
V1M /1969
SEM /1979
V2M /1956
SEM /1975
SEM /1974
V1M /1964
V2M /1961
ESM /1989
V2M /1952
SEM /1988
V2M /1957
V2M /1957
SEM /1984
V1M /1969
V1M /1963
V1M /1970
SEM /1973
SEM /1975
SEM /1977
V2M /1960
V2M /1959
SEM /1976
SEM /1979
SEM /1975
V3M /1949
V1M /1964
ViM /1971
V1M /1963
V2M /1960
V2M /1957
V3M /1951
SEF /1984

SEM /1975
V1M /1969
V2M /1959
V1M /1963
V3M /1949
V1F /1970

V2M /1958
V2M /1959
V2M /1960
SEF /1979

V1F /1962

V1M /1962
V1M /1964
V1M /1966
V3M /1950
SEF /1982

Com Bagneux

Us Champagne-sur-seine
Les Furets D Eiffage

Us Champagne-sur-seine

Le Mee Sp. Athletisme
Domont Athletisme
Sm Montrouge

Union Athletique De Monte

GaNoisy Le Grand
Sda Aix-en-othe

Marne LaVallee Athletism
AaPays De France Athle 9
Marseille Athletisme*

Villepinte Marathon Athleti

Le Mee Sp. Athletisme

Marne LaVallee Athletism
GaNoisy Le Grand

Us Olympique De Chelles
Coulommiers Brie Athleti
Ac Chateau Thierry

Le Mee Sp. Athletisme

As Nandy Athletisme
As Nandy Athletisme
Pontault Aac

Le Mee Sp. Athletisme

Livry Gargan Athletisme
Us Roissy En Brie

Us Roissy En Brie

Us Roissy En Brie

As Bondy

Courir

Sda Aix-en-othe
Asptt Villecresnes

Entente Franconville Cesam

CsMontereau

Us Olympique De Chelles
Us Olympique De Chelles
Le Mee Sp. Athletisme
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39'41"
39'49"
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4117
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HEUDRON PHILIPPE
FOURNIER CHRISTIAN
POLLION Jean-michel
DESHOGUES YOANN
CAMPANA Johann
GAUTEUR Franck
PETITON Pascal

LORIN MATHILDE
SIGONNEAU DANIEL
BRICHE GUY

RUPAUD GUY

FIETTE CHRISTOPHE
PHILIPPE DIDIER
GUILLOT MICKAEL
FINULY FABIEN
FAUROU MICHEL
FAIVRE Vanessa
MALBLANC MATHIEU
LOUIS-ROSE ALBERT

DAUBANES JEAN-JACQUES

TOUTAIN DIDIER
MANIER OLIVIER
JANDIN JULIEN
MIRAN Patrick
COLLUMEAU ROMAIN
FORMONT STEPHANE
GODAYER ERIC
BERNARD CHRISTIAN
BOUNY THOMAS
SLUYTER PHILIPPE
FAUCHEUX LAURENT
BRICHE CHRISTOPHE
DE CATHEU THIERRY
FAWCETT COLIN
LEPERLIER GLADYS
LACROIX GUILLAUME
LAKAS FRANCOIS
RAOUL GERARD
BIDET CEDRIC

BAUDUCEAU NATHALIE

TANKOVIC JACQUES
VALLON JULIEN
CHAMBILY MONIQUE
TELLAA JEAN
THEBAUT ALAIN

LEMEUNIER JEAN-PIERRE

CHAUVIN PATRICK
COLLINOT FLORENT
POULAIN JACQUES
MOURGUE THOMAS
MERIEL MARTINE
GOUAULT GEOFFREY
PROFIT REGIS
MARCHAL FABRICE
CHARTIER ALAIN
MALBLANC

TORMO CORINNE
ROUSSEAU PIERRE
VAN MELLE SIMON

CHARPENTIER JEAN-PIERRE

FESTIN RUDY

147656
905491

433434
820025
205055

536264

1226455
1000583
918785

T174752
1299952
219563

286921

1078342

130744

439698

1207260
755947
156172
837618
483897
438381
384083
310827
1283686
1161352

555594
674017
1262695

1148030
1056619
119599
409501
1093529

V1M /1962
V2M /1957
SEM /1973
SEM /1982
SEM /1977
SEM /1975
SEM /1972
SEF /1985

V2M /1956
V3M /1951
V3M /1950
SEM /1973
V1M /1962
SEM /1986
SEM /1976
V2M /1960
SEF /1982

SEM /1987
V1M /1965
V2M /1957
V2M /1958
V1M /1970
SEM /1985
V2M /1958
SEM /1979
V1M /1970
V1M /1970
V3M /1950
SEM /1985
V2M /1955
V1M /1970
SEM /1973
SEM /1983
SEM /1982
ESF /1989

SEM /1982
V1M /1965
V3M /1946
SEM /1979
SEF /1976

V1M /1962
SEM /1986
V2F /1955

V2M /1955
V2M /1958
V3M /1951
V2M /1956
V1M /1967
V3M /1947
V1M /1970
V2F /1961

ESM /1990
V1M /1969
V1M /1969
V2M /1955
SEM /1978
V1F /1969

SEM /1972
V2M /1961
V3M /1947
SEM /1982

Le Mee Sp. Athletisme
Us Champagne-sur-seine

Cs Montereau
Villepinte Marathon Athleti

Us Torcy Athletisme
Pontault Aac
Us Champagne-sur-seine

Cs Montereau
Ea Cergy Pontoise Athleti

Asc Du Gan

Villepinte Marathon Athleti

Pontault Aac

As Nandy Athletisme

Vincennes Athletic

Axa Sports Et Loisirs
Union Sportive Gazelec If
Union Sportive Gazelec If
Us Olympique De Chelles
Les Feles Du Footing Ferto
As Chemilly/yonne

CsMontereau
Com Bagneux
Cs Courtry

Pontault Aac

UaVillenoy

Axa Sports Et Loisirs

Fs Esbly Coupvray Athleti
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44'06"
44'09"
4412
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41T
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45'19"
45'21"
45'23"
45'23"
45'25"
45'28"
45'31"
45'42"
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46'14"
46'15"
46'16"
46'19"
46'23"
46'27"

lundi, le 8ao0t, 2011  10:06



176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

GUYON DOMINIQUE
LABADILLE JEAN RENE
GODGRAND PHILIPPE
THONET SEBASTIEN
NORET Fabrice

OTHON FREDERIC
BRUN ALAIN

LACROIX ERWAN
BATISSE CHRISTIAN
DIAZ JEAN JACQUES
JADOT NATHALIE
PETE CHRISTOPHE
LORIN GERARD
BOUTON ROGER
BARTOSIK JEAN-CLAUDE
DEHAINE BENOIT
ARNAUD DALILA
HEDIN GUY

PIERRON SEBASTIEN
KAPP BERNARD
AUGER JEAN-PHILIPPE
LESOURD Claude
JOACHIM YVES
MOREL DENISE
COLOMBIE PATRICK
AMARY JEAN-MARIE
HUBY CHRISTOPHE
CAYRE BRUNO
MALEZIEUX CHRISTIAN
LONGUET JEAN-YVES
GARCIA MICHEL
DECERGY MALIKA
LABLANCHE THIERRY
MISMETTI MARC
BIRIEN PATRICK
GOMEZ FLORIAN
VALLON PHILIPPE
HENRIQUES CARLOS
FOURNIER JEROME
LAFERRIERE DANIEL
CHAMPAGNOUX FLORENT
BERTHAULT NATACHA
DENDECKER GERARD
KARCZEWSKI PATRICK
PACCHIANA LAURENCE
BERTHAULT DAVID
RESSOUCHE CYRIL

LE SCOUL AGNES
MILESI CORINE
GIDOIN CHRISTOPHE
LE CORRE FABRICE
GANDON STEPHANE
MEREAUX MICHEL
PASCAL THOMAS
OUDIN GEORGES
FOURMENT GERARD
GAUDRIN CHRISTIANE
VAN MELLE HAMIDA
CHATEAU PASCAL
BOURGAULT ELODIE
PEGON MICHEL

1039871

306917

T233395
1016131
708063
205662
500300
503373

167040
768853

1052063
427299
472341
500788

420776
288056

1299560
455758
1299478
139192
500269
232725

751597
65658
1219848

491187
667842
1274252
460230
216563
1220353
1218872
1340482
377518
T174177

500275
409503
1104504
786317

V2M /1961
V1M /1964
SEM /1976
SEM /1978
V2M /1959
V1M /1962
V1M /1962
SEM /1980
V1M /1963
V3M /1949
SEF /1972

V1M /1968
V2M / 1957
V2M /1953
V2M /1961
SEM /1975
V2F / 1960

V2M /1954
SEM /1977
V2M /1952
V1M /1968
V3M /1951
V2M / 1957
V1F/ 1967

V1M /1963
V4M /1940
V1M / 1966
V2M /1959
V2M /1955
V2M /1958
V4M [ 1941
V2F /1959

V1M /1963
V1M /1968
V2M /1955
SEM /1982
V3M /1951
SEM /1973
SEM /1973
V3M /1951
SEM /1974
SEF /1974

V2M /1955
V3M /1949
V1F/ 1970

SEM /1973
SEM /1981
V2F /1955

SEF /1976

V1M /1970
SEM /1980
V1M /1968
V3M /1950
SEM /1988
V1M /1964
V2M / 1956
V2F /1954

V2F / 1960

V1M / 1966
SEF /1985

V1M /1965

Cs Montereau

Us Torcy Athletisme

Us Roissy En Brie

Es Saint Pathus-oissery
Cs Montereau

Cs Montereau

Us Roissy En Brie

Axa Sports Et Loisirs

Us Chantilly

Us Torcy Athletisme
GaNoisy Le Grand
Vs Ozoir LaFerriere
Us Roissy En Brie

Marne LaVallee Athletism
Com Bagneux

As Saint-sylvain D'anjou

CsMontereau

As Saint-sylvain D'anjou
Es Sucy-en-brie

Asc Bnp Paribas Paris

Us Roissy En Brie

Us Roissy En Brie

Us Olympique De Chelles
Axa Sports Et Loisirs

Us Roissy En Brie
Axa Sports Et Loisirs
Ca Sevran
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077

077
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077

077

075

060
077
093
077
077

077

092

049

077
049
094
075
077
077
077
075

077
075
093

I-F

I-F
I-F

PIC
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F

P-L

I-F
P-L
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F

46'31"
46'49"
46'50"
46'53"
46'56"
46'58"
46'58"
4701
4702"
47'06"
4711
4711
47'19"
4722"
4724"
47'26"
47'28"
47'36"
47'39"
47'48"
47'51"
47'55"
47'56"
48'01"
48'02"
48'09"
48'17"
48'17"
48'24"
48'33"
48'33"
48'41"
48'42"
48'46"
48'49"
49'06"
49'08"
49'10"
49'14"
49'39"
49'43"
49'55"
49'58"
50'00"
50'07"
50'12"
50'20"
50'23"
50'23"
50'28"
50'30"
50'32"
50'33"
50'34"
50'34"
50'35"
50'44"
50'44"
50'48"
50'49"
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266
267
268
269
270
271
272
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274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
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286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297

LEPLAT HERVE

BRICHE ANNIE
BOURGEOIS MAURICE
BASTIDON CECILE
LEFEVRE BERNARD
ANDRE WILFRIED

LE BRETON CHRISTOPHE
MERLE DAVID

FRISSON THIERRY
HABERT CHRISTOPHE
CRONFALT PIERRE-JEAN
CHENON RENE
WALOSZEK GERALDINE
GOROSTIDI DANIEL
LALANNE REMI
VAROQUEAUX MARION
PELLETIER ISABELLE
HERBLOT JAMES
MAHON BRIGITTE
FRERSON RAYMOND
LARROQUE FRANCK
BERSON PHILIPPE
LAFONT HELENE
BOURASSIN GERARD
SIGNORI LAURENT
BARLOT MARC
CALLEGARI MAUD
KLEIN GILBERT

MARIN LETICIA
MARTORANA ROLAND
FONTAINE SERGE
FERNANDEZ BERTRAND
FABRE THIERRY
PERROLLAZ DOMINIQUE
BERGOT BENOIT
LASSOUED MOUNIR
MAESTRE FREDERIC
GARCIA MANUEL
SARTON MYRIAM
PANOMA PATRICE
DANIEL JEAN-PIERRE
WEBER MANFRED (GER)
BERNARD ISABELLE
LEMARCHAND HENRI
LASSURE ALAIN

COTTO SERGE
LOURENCO MARINO
SADONES JOCELYNE
CHABOZY PHILIPPE
CALAUX LAURENCE
WANNEPAIN INGRID
SALOMEZ BENEDICTE
COLLIN CHRISTIAN
BOUCHEZ CHRISTOPHE
THOBIE FABRICE
YAHIA-CHERIF BRIGITTE
GRASALEXIANE
GAUTHERON GERARD
BEZARD BERTRAND
HENRY SERGE
MATONDZI JOSEFA

751541
1374594

118898
697583
T174582

803735

400013
568978

916064
1221071
558020
1251951

1211476
676420

101861

618659
397634

1201654
327624
697680

486108
230566

805634

239631
209922

472342
326851
937782
1099126
1241465

T172907
103324

1210345
461004

1263283
1290841
T232911
1257482

SEM /1974
V2F /1952
V3M /1949
SEF /1973
V2M /1953
SEM /1983
V1M /1969
SEM /1975
V1M / 1966
SEM /1974
V2M /1955
V3M /1943
V1F/ 1970
V3M /1950
V2M / 1957
SEF /1981
V1F/ 1970
SEM /
V2F /1961
V4M /1940
SEM /1980
V2M / 1957
SEF /1973
V2M /1952
V2M /1958
SEM /1978
SEF /1988
V2M /1954
V1F /1969
V1M /1968
V3M /1951
SEM /1972
V1M /1964
V2M [ 1957
SEM /1981
SEM /
V1M /1971
V2M /1961
SEF /1979
V1M /1962
V2M /1954
V3M /1947
V1F/ 1962
V2M /1959
V3M /1950
V2M /1952
SEM /1975
V2F /1959
V2M [ 1957
V1F /1966
SEF /1977
V1F /1962
V2M / 1956
V1M /1965
SEM /1977
V3F /1950
SEF /1982
V2M /1952
V2M / 1957
V2M /1961
V1F/ 1971

Villepinte Marathon Athleti
Ac Chateau Thierry

Asptt Nice

Coulommiers Brie Athleti

Us Olympique De Chelles

UaVillenoy
UaVillenoy
Marne LaVallee Athletism

Us Olympique De Chelles
Union Sportive Gazelec If

UaVillenoy

AsBondy
Bussy St Georges Athletis
As Nandy Athletisme

GaNoisy Le Grand
As Altis-ibm-dpi Corbeil E

Union Sportive Gazelec If
Axa Sports Et Loisirs
Asc Bnp Paribas Paris
AsDu Loto

Es Saint Pathus-oissery

Union Nord Est 95 A

Us Torcy Athletisme

Es Sucy-en-brie

5/6

093
002

006

077

077

077
077
077

077
075

077

093
077
077

093
091

075
075
075
077
077

095

077

094

I-F
PIC

I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F

I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F
I-F

50'55"
50'56"
50'59"
51'05"
51'13"
51'24"
51'28"
51'35"
51'38"
51'39"
51'44"
51'52"
51'56"
51'58"
52'00"
52'02"
52'06"
52'07"
52'15"
52'16"
5217
52'23"
52'26"
52'31"
52'37"
52'45"
52'53"
53 07"
5311"
53'15"
5320
53'33"
53'34"
53'41"
53'49"
53'52"
53'58"
54'03"
54'09"
54'12"
54'13"
54'15"
54'31"
54'53"
54'55"
55'05"
55'09"
55'13"
55'18"
55'42"
55'43"
55'50"
55'56"
56'09"
56'15"
56'19"
56'21"
56'36"
56'56"
57'01"
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298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327

POTIN HENRI
GILLESALLAN
MELLOUL SARAH
PEROUX JEAN-LOUIS
SCHOTT DANIEL
VOSSAH CHARLES
GRIFFE OLIVIER
BALLY ANDRE

FUTO PAULE

CHAPUY CLAUDE
HERVINEAU JEAN-CLAUDE
PIDOUX JOELLE
D'HENRY GEORGES
GOMEZ GUYLAINE
ROLLEZ LYDIA
CHERAMY PATRICIA
GAUTHERON MARY SE
POULAIN ROSIE

KOCH PIERRE
GAUTEUR KARINE
MEDOU AMANDINE
GUIMARON MARIE
FONTAINE DOMINIQUE
LEFLON GEORGES
ANTOINE CHRISTOPHE
CHERAMY LAURENCE
TOUTAIN ERIC

FLESIA CAROLINE
RISPAL OLIVIER
MONTIGNY PATRICK

727546

T170448

480199

288050

169154
392001

530864

208702

396759

1290835

1177365
884450

1124250

836774

182780

939855
1210027

V4M /1938
V1M /1970
ESF /1989
V4M /1940
V2M / 1956
V2M /1961
V1M /1963
V4M /1940
V4F /1938
V2M /1954
V4M [ 1941
V2F /1955
VEM /1944
V2F / 1960
V2F /1959
V2F /1956
V3F /1951
V3F /1950
V4M /1933
SEF /1977
SEF /1985
SEF /1986
V2F /1955
V3M /1947
VEM /1967
SEF /1988
V1M /1963
SEF /1980
V2M /1958
V3M /1949

Axa Sports Et Loisirs
Marne LaVallee Athletism

Axa Sports Et Loisirs

Fs Esbly Coupvray Athleti
Us Olympique De Chelles

Us Roissy En Brie
ATHLETIC JEUNES BAST

Asphalte 94

As Nandy Athletisme

As Culturelle Francophone

Club Omnisports Courcour
Elan Chevilly-larue

6/6

075

077

075

077
077

077
202

094

077

093

091
094

I-F
I-F

I-F
COR

I-F
I-F

58'01"
58'24"
58'34"
58'45"
58'47"
59'10"
59'15"
59'16"
59'29"
59'41"
59'46"
1h01'11"
1h01'14"
1h01'17"
1h01'30"
1h01'31"
1h03'02"
1h03'19"
1h03'20"
1h04'08"
1h06'59"
1h07'11"
1h07'39"
1h08'53"
1h09'26"
1h09'37"
1h14'05"
1h15'52"
1h16'57"
1h18'45"
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